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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Bib#
130
119
161
109
169
131
112
115
117
134
140
156
175
158
126
120
160
174

Bib#
148
149
107
116
127
135
162
173
172
168
129
144
105
163
164
128
155
123
124
146
145
125
139

Name

Jones, Trevor
Flesher, Tom
Cross, Robert
Starmer, Kellen
Ferguson, Rick
Ehrhart, Erik
Thompson, Todd
Lee, Jerome
Buchanan, Lane
Smith, James
Daroza, Randy
Buchanan, Spencer
Mccarthy, Dave
Leisher, Kevin
Halverson, Nick
Walker, Scott
Dear, Benjamin

Uboldi, Doyle

Name

Duarte, Anna
Sayre, Maria
Bennett, Liz
Barbera, Pamela
Merrell, Jenni
Gonsalves, Kimberly
Cross, Michelle
Harris, Adele
Valim, Sarah
Harper, Renee
Ehrhart, Colleen
Garcia, Norma
Thao, Tong
Trento, Kristina
Kramer-Hladik, April
Sorenson, Susie
Buchanan, Dawn
Sousa, Heather
Mache, Melissa
Lopez, Christina
Castillo, Matilde
Bartlett, Rachel

Doyle, Jen

bizzrunningcompany.com

Time
1:10:26.104
1:19:52.240
1:31:13.374
1:32:13.064
1:36:56.227
1:40:15.657
1:41:44.924
1:43:31.484
1:47:06.620
1:47:57.364
1:52:06.824
1:54:16.547
1:54:35.267
1:58:50.760
2:07:09.450
2:20:43.874
2:47:04.157
2:58:51.404

Time
1:15:11.194
1:15:12.234
1:17:13.134
1:17:16.360
1:25:54.424
1:25:58.547
1:31:13.664
1:31:50.984
1:31:51.084
1:33:39.580
1:40:16.197
1:43:27.810
1:43:32.160
1:43:55.854
1:43:56.027
1:44:21.584
1:45:04.437
1:45:14.850
1:46:52.934
1:47:52.574
1:47:55.910
1:49:08.054
1:52:07.137

Loco 5KBeer5K

Overall Male Runners

Grade

FR

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Overall Female Runners

Grade

FR
FR

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/4/2016 8:59:34 PM

Pace
11:16
12:47
14:36
14:45
15:31
16:02
16:17
16:34
17:08
17:16
17:56
18:17
18:20
19:01
20:21
22:31
26:44
28:37

Pace
12:02
12:02
12:21
12:22
13:45
13:45
14:36
14:42
14:42
14:59
16:03
16:33
16:34
16:38
16:38
16:42
16:49
16:50
17:06
17:16
17:16
17:28
17:56

Speed
5.324
4.695
4111
4.067
3.869
3.741
3.686
3.623
3.501
3.474
3.345
3.282
3.273
3.156
2.949
2.665
2.245
2.097

Speed
4.988
4.987
4.856
4.853
4.366
4.362
4111
4.083
4.083
4.004
3.740
3.625
3.622
3.609
3.608
3.594
3.569
3.564
3.509
3.477
3.475
3.436
3.345

Overall Place

1

6

9
13
15
16
18
20
28
31
33
35
37
44
49
55
65
68

Overall Place

2
3
4
5
7
8

10
11
12
14
17
19
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
29
30
32
34

Age
21

49
35
28
51
34
37
25
21
64
31
52
22
53
26
43
40
46

Age
41

46
56
52
42
30
35
18
40
52
27
48
26
45
46
55
49
48
37
36
34
41
28

Athlete ID
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1

10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1

Athlete ID
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1

10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
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24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Place
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153
100
118
171
113
114
157
165
142
141
150
137
138
151
167
108
121
110
111
106
104
166
103
133
132
159
152

Bib#
130
109
115
117
175
126

Bib#
129
105
139
171
113
114
142

Martini, Noelle
Mccarthy, Stacy
Flesher, Kristi
Branzuela, Katherine
Sanders, Kiena
Wesch, Devon
Leisher, Rebecca
Nethercut, Lori
Flores, Christina
Garcia, Lauren
Flores, Amalia
Flesher, Alexa
Flesher, Nichole
Anderson, Lauren
Eckstrom, Jennifer
Felker, Kimberley
Walker, Alicia
Rinker, Karen
Mcnamee, Jami
Pross-Cooper, Sarah
Leau, Sheri

Hillis, Justine
Castberg, Crystal
Sanders, Kacie
Peters, Tamara
Rodriguez, Deborah

Barnett, Tamia

Name

Jones, Trevor
Starmer, Kellen
Lee, Jerome
Buchanan, Lane
Mccarthy, Dave

Halverson, Nick

Name

Ehrhart, Colleen
Thao, Tong

Doyle, Jen
Branzuela, Katherine
Sanders, Kiena
Wesch, Devon

Flores, Christina

bizzrunningcompany.com

1:54:18.067
1:54:36.554
1:56:18.794
1:56:19.834
1:56:49.160
1:56:50.987
1:58:50.327
2:03:33.114
2:07:01.010
2:07:01.464
2:07:01.937
2:07:09.857
2:07:37.630
2:19:03.830
2:19:10.460
2:19:10.844
2:20:45.137
2:21:08.734
2:21:08.897
2:22:06.460
2:22:06.644
2:22:08.274
2:22:08.274
2:25:04.340
2:25:05.977
2:47:04.457
2:47:09.257

Time
1:10:26.104
1:32:13.064
1:43:31.484
1:47:06.620
1:54:35.267
2:07:09.450

Time
1:40:16.197
1:43:32.160
1:52:07.137
1:56:19.834
1:56:49.160
1:56:50.987
2:07:01.010

Loco 5KBeer5K

Grade

Grade

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Male 21 - 29

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Female 21 - 29

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 6/4/2016 8:59:34 PM

18:17
18:20
18:36
18:37
18:41
18:42
19:01
19:46
20:19
20:19
20:19
20:21
20:25
22:15
22:16
22:16
22:31
22:35
22:35
22:44
22:44
22:44
22:44
23:13
23:13
26:44
26:45

Pace
11:16
14:45
16:34
17:08
18:20
20:21

Pace
16:03
16:34
17:56
18:37
18:41
18:42
20:19

3.281
3.272
3.224
3.224
3.210
3.210
3.156
3.035
2.952
2.952
2.952
2.949
2.938
2.697
2.695
2.695
2.664
2.657
2.657
2.639
2.639
2.638
2.638
2.585
2.585
2.245
2.243

Speed
5.324
4.067
3.623
3.501
3.273
2.949

Speed
3.740
3.622
3.345
3.224
3.210
3.210
2.952

36
38
39
40
41
42
43
45
46
47
48
50
51
52
53
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
66
67

Overall Place
1
13
20
28
37
49

Overall Place
17
21
34
40
41
42
46

50
46
49
28
23
23
51
52
24
26
22
29
30
34
36
45
38
52
46
36
30
45
33
26
32
28
57

Age

28
25
21
22
26

Age
27

26
28
28
23
23
24

10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1

Athlete ID
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1

10.1

Athlete ID
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
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10.
11.
12.

Place

© ©® N o g~ 0 N E

=
=4

11.
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13.

Place
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141
150
137
133
159

Bib#
161
131
112
140

Bib#
135
162
124
146
145
138
151
167
121
106
104
103
132

Bib#
119
120
160
174

Bib#
148
149
127
172
144
163
164
155
123

Garcia, Lauren
Flores, Amalia
Flesher, Alexa
Sanders, Kacie

Rodriguez, Deborah

Name

Cross, Robert
Ehrhart, Erik
Thompson, Todd

Daroza, Randy

Name

Gonsalves, Kimberly
Cross, Michelle
Mache, Melissa
Lopez, Christina
Castillo, Matilde
Flesher, Nichole
Anderson, Lauren
Eckstrom, Jennifer
Walker, Alicia
Pross-Cooper, Sarah
Leau, Sheri
Castberg, Crystal

Peters, Tamara

Name

Flesher, Tom
Walker, Scott
Dear, Benjamin

Uboldi, Doyle

Name

Duarte, Anna
Sayre, Maria
Merrell, Jenni
Valim, Sarah
Garcia, Norma
Trento, Kristina
Kramer-Hladik, April
Buchanan, Dawn

Sousa, Heather

bizzrunningcompany.com

2:07:01.464
2:07:01.937
2:07:09.857
2:25:04.340
2:47:04.457

Time
1:31:13.374
1:40:15.657
1:41:44.924
1:52:06.824

Time
1:25:58.547
1:31:13.664
1:46:52.934
1:47:52.574
1:47:55.910
2:07:37.630
2:19:03.830
2:19:10.460
2:20:45.137
2:22:06.460
2:22:06.644
2:22:08.274
2:25:05.977

Time

1:19:52.240
2:20:43.874
2:47:04.157
2:58:51.404

Time
1:15:11.194
1:15:12.234
1:25:54.424
1:31:51.084
1:43:27.810
1:43:55.854
1:43:56.027
1:45:04.437
1:45:14.850

Loco 5KBeer5K

- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner

- Runner

Male 30 - 39

Grade Athlete Type
- Runner

- Runner
- Runner

- Runner

Hometown

Female 30 - 39

Grade Athlete Type
- Runner

- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner

- Runner

Male 40 - 49

Grade Athlete Type
- Runner

- Runner
- Runner

FR Runner

Hometown

Hometown

Female 40 - 49

Grade Athlete Type
- Runner

- Runner
- Runner
FR Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner

- Runner

Printed: 6/4/2016 8:59:34 PM

Hometown

20:19
20:19
20:21
23:13
26:44

Pace
14:36
16:02
16:17
17:56

Pace
13:45
14:36
17:06
17:16
17:16
20:25
22:15
22:16
22:31
22:44
22:44
22:44
23:13

Pace

12:47
22:31
26:44
28:37

Pace
12:02
12:02
13:45
14:42
16:33
16:38
16:38
16:49
16:50

2.952
2.952
2.949
2.585
2.245

Speed
4111

3.741
3.686
3.345

Speed
4.362
4111
3.509
3.477
3.475
2.938
2.697
2.695
2.664
2.639
2.639
2.638
2.585

Speed
4.695
2.665
2.245
2.097

Speed
4.988
4.987
4.366
4.083
3.625
3.609
3.608
3.569
3.564

47
48
50
63
66

Overall Place
9
16
18
33

Overall Place
8
10
27
29
30
51
52
53
56
59
60
62
64

Overall Place
6
55
65
68

Overall Place
2
3
7
12
19
22
23
25
26

26
22
29
26
28

Age
35

34
37
31

Age

35
37
36
34
30
34
36
38
36
30
33
32

Age
49

43
40
46

Age
41

46
42
40
48
45
46
49
48

10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1

Athlete ID
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1

Athlete ID
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1

Athlete ID
10.1
10.1
10.1

Athlete ID
10.1
10.1
10.1

10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Place

Place
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Place

125
100
118
108
111
166

Bib#
169
156
158

Bib#
107
116
168
128
153
157
165
110
152

Bib#
134

Bartlett, Rachel
Mccarthy, Stacy
Flesher, Kristi
Felker, Kimberley
Mcnamee, Jami

Hillis, Justine

Name

Ferguson, Rick
Buchanan, Spencer

Leisher, Kevin

Name

Bennett, Liz
Barbera, Pamela
Harper, Renee
Sorenson, Susie
Martini, Noelle
Leisher, Rebecca
Nethercut, Lori
Rinker, Karen

Barnett, Tamia

Name

Smith, James

bizzrunningcompany.com

1:49:08.054
1:54:36.554
1:56:18.794
2:19:10.844
2:21:08.897
2:22:08.274

Time
1:36:56.227
1:54:16.547
1:58:50.760

Time
1:17:13.134
1:17:16.360
1:33:39.580
1:44:21.584
1:54:18.067
1:58:50.327
2:03:33.114
2:21:08.734
2:47:09.257

Time

1:47:57.364

Loco 5KBeer5K

- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner

- Runner

Male 50-59

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

- Runner
- Runner

- Runner

Female 50-59

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner

- Runner

Male 60-69

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

- Runner

Printed: 6/4/2016 8:59:34 PM

17:28
18:20
18:36
22:16
22:35
22:44

Pace
15:31
18:17
19:01

Pace
12:21
12:22
14:59
16:42
18:17
19:01
19:46
22:35
26:45

Pace

17:16

3.436
3.272
3.224
2.695
2.657
2.638

Speed
3.869
3.282
3.156

Speed
4.856
4.853
4.004
3.594
3.281
3.156
3.035
2.657
2.243

Speed
3.474

32
38
39
54
58
61

Overall Place
15
35
44

Overall Place
4
5
14
24
36
43
45
57
67

Overall Place

31

M
46
49
45
46
45

Age
51

52
53

Age
64

10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1

Athlete ID
10.1
10.1
10.1

Athlete ID
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1

Athlete ID
10.1
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